
Thanks to the unwavering support from our generous community and the tireless
dedication of our teachers and administrators, MCPE has once again achieved
remarkable success in bringing enrichment and innovation to Medfield Public
Schools. We are thrilled to announce that we provided nearly $75K in funding
throughout the year, supporting a total of 18 grants. These grants, many of which
have already been put into action, will provide students and staff with exciting
experiences, hands on learning opportunities, materials, social emotional tools,
and professional development. 
      Community support is pinnacle to our mission. Enthusiastic participation in
our fundraising events collectively raised more than $103,967. Fundraising kicked
off strong at a glamorous and well attended Fall Ball brought in $47,000. Support 
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continued throughout the
year as crucial funds poured
in from Giving Tuesday,
Medfield March Madness,
Trivia Night, Chipotle
Fundraising Night, ISlide
sales, Mother's Day Wine and
Charcuterie, and Yard Signs.
The Annual Spelling Bee
proved to be an extremely
popular event with 392
students participating and
$11,000 funds raised. MCPE
thanks the entire Medfield
community for its enduring
support and help in creating
a unified community with a
powerful school district at
the core. 



MP3 Players for Sensory Lending Library

Playground - STEM Fun

Brain Gym Essentials Professional Development

Trike Sensory Tool

$658.50

$9,917.52

$839.46

$550.00

Total: $11,965.48

Large Cricut Venture

Code & Tell

Innovative Science Classroom Furniture Initiative

Redesign Middle School Library

Connecting to Our Local Enviroment: 7th Grade Community Scientists

$1,164.82

$1,640.00

$9,171.13

$11,040.34

$3,578.16

Total: $26,594.45

GoFi Therapy Dog

Sports Photography

Special Olympics

$8,000.00

$4,100.00

Total: $12,100.00

$833.00

Total: $833.00

Memorial School

Ralph Wheelock School

Reading Incentive Program - Button Makers

Sensory Break Chairs

$1,332.74

$2,459.88

Total: $3,792.62

Dale Street School

BRAINball Mini: Empowering Minds and Movement Across the Curriculum

Matter in Motion: Exploring Science with The Discovery Museum

Hip Hop Promotes Positivity

Dock and Roll: A Chromebook Storage Solution

$2,231.19

$2,205.00

$2,175.00

$13,808.00

Total: $20,419.19

Thomas Blake Middle School

2024–2025 Grants
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Medfield High School

District



2024–2025 Fundraising
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Fall Ball

Giving Tuesday

Medfield March Madness

Trivia Night

Spelling Bee

Chipotle Fundraising night

ISlide Sales

Blue Ribbon

Mother's Day Wine and Charcuterie 

Medfield Yard Signs

Beth Sancher and Robert Parga (& Honey)
Thomas A. Reis Award:

Robert C. Maguire Award: 
Nicole Gutierrez

2024–2025 Awards


